Cape Cod Kennel Club
Saturday, November 01, 2014

Judge:

Kim Ingraham

T2B Time 2 Beat/T2BP

Jump Height =

24012
24006
24005
24001

T2B

T2B

T2B

T2B

Jump Height =
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Jump Height =

16042
16024
16022
16012
16011

16005
16002
16046
16040

T2B

T2B

T2B

T2B

T2B

T2B

T2B

T2BP

T2BP

24 # of dogs 4
Woz, Golden Retriever, Ann Stetson

Deena, Pointer, Debra Pereira
Abby, Labrador Retriever, Mimi Brome
Layla, German Shepherd Dog, Kristen Boentgen

20 #of dogs 20
Winona, Golden Retriever, Christie McNamara

Lodia, Portuguese Water Dog, Tara Franklin

Riley, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Michele
Zaccaro

Gingee, Border Collie, Carolyn Rancourt

Brodie, Australian Shepherd, Diana H. Williamson
Kindle, Australian Cattle Dog, Louise Hinckley

Torri B, Golden Retriever, Donna Benoit

Jack, Bearded Collie, Joanne Williamson

Skye, Labrador Retriever, Pamela Demetrion

Atty, Dalmatian, Tod Hebert

Grin, Australian Shepherd, Beth Ostrowski-Parks
Shiner, Australian Shepherd, Carolyn Rancourt
Ares, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Laurajean
Murphy

Vapor, Border Collie, Sandie Hanlon

Keebler, Australian Shepherd, Anne Derby

Jane, Australian Shepherd, Laurie Latno

Kaikala, Doberman Pinscher, Beth Ostrowski-Parks
Rory, Irish Setter, Martin Haspel

Shumai, Doberman Pinscher, Beth Ostrowski-Parks
Wilson, Bernese Mountain Dog, Susan Sonia

16 #of dogs 11

Fergus, Miniature American Shepherd, Nancy Cook
Fly, Shetland Sheepdog, Betty McAdams

Beta, Australian Cattle Dog, Scott Hinckley

Patrick, Shetland Sheepdog, Loisann Huntley
Teya, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Laurajean
Murphy

Chase, Shetland Sheepdog, Deb Totten

Captain, Shetland Sheepdog, Boots Gibson

Van, Border Collie, Harmony Fall

Bluesette, Belgian Tervuren, Geoff Stern

16037 P
16031 T28p

Onee, Australian Shepherd, Diane Marshalll
Zoot, Golden Retriever, Ann Stetson

Jump Height= 12 #ofdogs 7
12011 28 Benny, Miniature Poodle, Susan Giordano

12010 ™ Quincy, Beagle, Susan Sonia

12009 ™  Radiance, Shetland Sheepdog, Patricia Gagnon
12007 ™  Ella, Shetland Sheepdog, Loisann Huntley

12014 ™" Ketch, Miniature Schnauzer, Teri Olsen

12013 ™" Kite, Shetland Sheepdog, Boots Gibson

12012 ™" BeauJangles, Shetland Sheepdog, Sandra Taylor

Jump Height= 8 #of dogs 4

8021 ™8 Gilligan, Boston Terrier, Barbara Brown

8020 28 Basil, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Heidi Johnston
8012 ™8 Chevy, All American, Joni Silva

8004 ™28 Comet, Coton de Tulear, Elaine Baird

N

N

N

Jump Height= 4 #of dogs 1

4002 28 Kody, All American, Joni Silva
Judge: Kim Ingraham
Standard Excellent A/B/P

Jump Height= 24 #ofdogs 11
24002 ™A Charo, Alaskan Malamute, Lisa King

24001 MXA - Layla, German Shepherd Dog, Kristen Boentgen
24011 A8 Trouble, Alaskan Malamute, Lisa King
24010  ~®  Milan, Doberman Pinscher, Beth Szczygiel

24009  ™® JJ, Standard Poodle, Elizabeth Ainsley Campbell
24008 A& Bling, German Shepherd Dog, Susan Ewart
24007  ®  Tag, Doberman, Rae O'Leary

24006 M@
24005 M@
24004 M
24003 M

Deena, Pointer, Debra Pereira

Abby, Labrador Retriever, Mimi Brome
Ginger, Vizsla, Diane Wilkinson

Blaze, Vizsla, Erika Kiss

Jump Height= 20 #ofdogs 33

20006 A Vapor, Border Collie, Sandie Hanlon
20005 A Una, Australian Shepherd, Terri Collins
20004 MA  Keebler, Australian Shepherd, Anne Derby
20003 A Jane, Australian Shepherd, Laurie Latno
20002 MA - Wylie, Golden Retriever, Joyce Dibona
20001 AXA Hailey, Golden Retriever, Linda Holbrook

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.
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20028 M
20027 8
20026 e
20025 8
20024 e
20023 M@
20022 8
20021 e
20020 e
20019 e
20018 ¥
20017 8
20016 M@
20015 8
20014 e
20013 e
20012 8
20011 8
20010 8
20009 8
20008 M@
20007 8
20033 AXPB
20032 AXPB
20031 AXPB
20030 AXPB
20029 AXPB
Jump Height =
16005 AXA
16004 XA
16003 XA
16002 XA
16001 XA
16032 AXPA
16031 AXPA
16030 e
16029 B
16028 8
16027 e
16026 8
16025 e
16024 8
16023 e

Wilson, Bernese Mountain Dog, Susan Sonia
Scarie, Border Collie, Terri Arnold

Brodie, Australian Shepherd, Diana H. Williamson
Kindle, Australian Cattle Dog, Louise Hinckley
Renegade, Border Collie, Pamela O'Day

Torri B, Golden Retriever, Donna Benoit

Chara, Samoyed, Linda Everly

Tasker, Australian Shepherd, Judith Belyea

Zap, Border Collie, Judy Jo Drake

Brio, Golden Retriever, Sara Dodd

Arwen, Australian Shepherd, Anne Derby

Ace, Australian Shepherd, Stacey Rothchild

Jack, Bearded Collie, Joanne Williamson

Corey, Airedale Terrier, Susan M LeVasseur
Skye, Labrador Retriever, Pamela Demetrion
Danablu, Whippet, Patty Ewing

Atty, Dalmatian, Tod Hebert

Grin, Australian Shepherd, Beth Ostrowski-Parks
Shiner, Australian Shepherd, Carolyn Rancourt
Hannah, Golden Retriever, Linda Holbrook

Ares, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Laurajean
Murphy

Calvin, Australian Shepherd, Judith Belyea
Annie, Pointer, Debra Pereira

Rory, Irish Setter, Martin Haspel

Shumai, Doberman Pinscher, Beth Ostrowski-Parks
Dewey, Labrador Retriever, Danette Chorney
Solo, Briard, Laurie Wyndham

16 #of dogs 40

Chase, Shetland Sheepdog, Deb Totten
Keep Her, Border Collie, Judy Jo Drake
Bingo, American Water Spaniel, Lori Daigle
Captain, Shetland Sheepdog, Boots Gibson
Violet, American Water Spaniel, Lori Daigle
Sailor, Bearded Collie, Katherine Dupee
Zoot, Golden Retriever, Ann Stetson
Chase, Shetland Sheepdog, Terri Arnold
Elvis, Shetland Sheepdog, Anna Ericsson
Zippy, Shetland Sheepdog, Jodi Winialski
Caper, Shetland Sheepdog, Tessa Winialski
Indy, Shetland Sheepdog, Deb Totten
Schatzi, Australian Shepherd, Victoria Greymont
Fly, Shetland Sheepdog, Betty McAdams
Pi, Miniature Poodle, Christie McNamara

16022 AxB
16021 AXB
16020 AxB
16019~
16018 AxB
16017 X8
16016 AXB
16015 e
16014 AXB
16013 X8
16012 AXB
16011 AXB
16010 A8
16009 A8
16008 AxB
16007 AXB
16006 AXB
16040 AXPB
16039 AXPB
16038 AXPB
16037 AXPB
16036 AXPB
16035 AXPB
16034 AXPB
16033 AXPB
Jump Height =
12002 XA
12001 AXA
12012 AXPA
12011 AXB
12010 AxB
12009 A8
12008 AXB
12007 e
12006 A8
12005 AxB
12004 AXB
12003 AXB
12015 XPe
12014 AXPB
12013 AXPB
Jump Height =

Beta, Australian Cattle Dog, Scott Hinckley

Missy, Miniature American Shepherd, Tammy Devito
Jedi, Shetland Sheepdog, Leah Caracino

Brenna, Standard Schnauzer, Pierre Lorrain

Cody, Cocker Spaniel, Lauren Kanter

Raven, Shetland Sheepdog, Madelyn L. Cirinna
Mally, Shetland Sheepdog, Martha Davis

Banner, Shetland Sheepdog, Michael Dabrowski
Gulliver, Shetland Sheepdog, Barbara A C Herrick
Lambeau, Shetland Sheepdog, Barbara Wierzbicki
Patrick, Shetland Sheepdog, Loisann Huntley
Teya, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Laurajean
Murphy

Rumli, Mudi, Erika Kiss

Dexter, Shetland Sheepdog, Elaine Hamill

Becca, American Eskimo, Christine La Voie
Charlie, Shetland Sheepdog, Anna Ericsson
Ranger, Shetland Sheepdog, Barbara A C Herrick
Bluesette, Belgian Tervuren, Geoff Stern

Eve, Collie, Kathryn Weare

Ella, Samoyed, Linda Everly

Onee, Australian Shepherd, Diane Marshall

Spirit, Australian Shepherd, Anne Derby

Joy, Labrador Retriever, Janice E. Johnson
Fresca, Labrador Retriever, Pamela Kimel Pelletier
Linus, Dalmatian, Elaine Hamill

12 #ofdogs 15

Hetty, Welsh Terrier, Cindy Gallant

Camber, Papillon, Heather Ciribassi
BeauJangles, Shetland Sheepdog, Sandra Taylor
Benny, Miniature Poodle, Susan Giordano
Quincy, Beagle, Susan Sonia

Radiance, Shetland Sheepdog, Patricia Gagnon
Callie, Shetland Sheepdog, Elaine Dabrowski
Ella, Shetland Sheepdog, Loisann Huntley
Bella, Schipperke, Marion Johnson

Pixel, Shetland Sheepdog, Karen Witting
Catcher, Schipperke, Marion Johnson

Daisy, Shetland Sheepdog, Karen Witting

Bea, Shetland Sheepdog, Diana H. Williamson
Ketch, Miniature Schnauzer, Teri Olsen

Kite, Shetland Sheepdog, Boots Gibson

8 #of dogs 19

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.
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8001 AXA Bones, Schipperke, Marion Johnson

8015 AXPA" Hazel, Pug, Heidi Mina

8014 A8 Pinkie, Cardigan Welsh Corgi, Sally Prevost

8013 A8 Coal, Poodle, Paula Bettencourt

8012 A8 Chevy, All American, Joni Silva

8011 AB  Marcy, Miniature American Shepherd, Lindsay DeVito
8010 A8 Becky, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Marjorie Cottle
8009 AB  Seruffy, Cairn Terrier, Janice E. Johnson

8008 A8 Joey, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Susan Rau

8007 A8 Tiger Lily, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Mimi Brome
8006 A8 Holley, Papillon, Margarette Mikkola

8005 A8 Pink, Papillon, Lori Daigle-Santos

8004 AB  Comet, Coton de Tulear, Elaine Baird

8003 AB  Phoenix, Papillon, Margarette Mikkola

8002 A8 Squish, Smooth Coat Chihuahua, Lori Daigle-Santos
8019 AXPB - Tulah, Papillon, Ann-Marie Roche

8018 AXP8 - Turbo, Pug, Heather Cirbassi

8017 APB  Sophie, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Susan Rau

8016 AXP8 - Fenway, Border Terrier, Cathy Miller

Jump Height= 4 #ofdogs 2

4002 AXP8 Kody, All American, Joni Silva

4001 AXP8 - Nash, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Kristen Boentgen
Judge: Kim Ingraham
Standard Open/Open P

Jump Height= 24 # of dogs 1

24012 9% Woz, Golden Retriever, Ann Stetson

Jump Height= 20 #ofdogs 7

20039 A Savvy, Australian Shepherd, Terri Collins

20038 % Demanda, Collie, Kathryn Weare

20037 % Timer, Labrador Retriever, Jan Johnson

20036 %A Riley, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Michele

Zaccaro

20035 % Gingee, Border Collie, Carolyn Rancourt

20034 A Phantom, Whippet, Bonnie Henderson

20040 %% Kaikala, Doberman Pinscher, Beth Ostrowski-Parks

Jump Height= 16 #ofdogs 4

16044 %A Dante, Shetland Sheepdog, Bill Chiarchiaro

16043  °*  Rocko, Boston Terrier, Misty Peterson

16042 9% Fergus, Miniature American Shepherd, Nancy Cook

16041  °*  Alice, Shetland Sheepdog, Madelyn L. Cirinna

Jump Height= 8 #of dogs 2

8021 %A Gilligan, Boston Terrier, Barbara Brown

8020 A Basil, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Heidi Johnston

Jump Height= 4 #of dogs 1

4003 OAP Rowen, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Judith

Chaples Burke

Judge: Kim Ingraham
Standard Novice A/B/P

Jump Height= 20 #of dogs 3

20041 NAB
20043 WP
20042 WP

Lodia, Portuguese Water Dog, Tara Franklin
Thorne, Collie, Jody Arseneault
Decky, Irish Setter, Linda Haspel

Jump Height= 16 #ofdogs 2
16045 "8  Kelsey, Shetland Sheepdog, Alyson Ober
16046  “A*  Van, Border Collie, Harmony Fall

Jump Height= 12 #of dogs 1
12016 ™8 Billy, All American, Debra Loomis

Judge: Kim Ingraham

Jumpers Excellent A/B/P

Jump Height= 24 #of dogs 10
24011 AXB - Trouble, Alaskan Malamute, Lisa King

24010 8 Milan, Doberman Pinscher, Beth Szczygiel
24009  AB JJ, Standard Poodle, Elizabeth Ainsley Campbell
24008 B Bling, German Shepherd Dog, Susan Ewart
24007 ™8 Tag, Doberman, Rae O'Leary

24006 "B Deena, Pointer, Debra Pereira

24005 B Abby, Labrador Retriever, Mimi Brome

24004 A2
24003 A
24001 A2

Ginger, Vizsla, Diane Wilkinson
Blaze, Vizsla, Erika Kiss
Layla, German Shepherd Dog, Kristen Boentgen

Jump Height= 20 #of dogs 32

20011 AXA - Grin, Australian Shepherd, Beth Ostrowski-Parks
20006 A Vapor, Border Collie, Sandie Hanlon

20004 A Keebler, Australian Shepherd, Anne Derby

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

Page 3 of 5

This schedule reflects running order within each class. Please check your confirmation for Daily CLASS ORDER.
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20001
20027
20026
20025
20024
20023
20022
20021
20020
20018
20017
20016
20015
20014
20013
20012
20010
20009
20008

20007
20005
20003
20002
20033
20032
20031
20030
20029
20028

AXJA

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

Jump Height =

16044
16020
16018
16006
16004
16003
16001
16032
16031
16030
16029
16028
16027

AXJA

AXJA

AXJA

AXJA

AXJA

AXJA

AXJA

AJPA

AJPA

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

Hailey, Golden Retriever, Linda Holbrook

Scarie, Border Collie, Terri Arnold

Brodie, Australian Shepherd, Diana H. Williamson
Kindle, Australian Cattle Dog, Louise Hinckley
Renegade, Border Collie, Pamela O'Day

Torri B, Golden Retriever, Donna Benoit

Chara, Samoyed, Linda Everly

Tasker, Australian Shepherd, Judith Belyea

Zap, Border Collie, Judy Jo Drake

Arwen, Australian Shepherd, Anne Derby

Ace, Australian Shepherd, Stacey Rothchild
Jack, Bearded Collie, Joanne Williamson

Corey, Airedale Terrier, Susan M LeVasseur
Skye, Labrador Retriever, Pamela Demetrion
Danablu, Whippet, Patty Ewing

Atty, Dalmatian, Tod Hebert

Shiner, Australian Shepherd, Carolyn Rancourt
Hannah, Golden Retriever, Linda Holbrook

Ares, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Laurajean
Murphy

Calvin, Australian Shepherd, Judith Belyea

Una, Australian Shepherd, Terri Collins

Jane, Australian Shepherd, Laurie Latno

Wylie, Golden Retriever, Joyce Dibona

Annie, Pointer, Debra Pereira

Rory, Irish Setter, Martin Haspel

Shumai, Doberman Pinscher, Beth Ostrowski-Parks
Dewey, Labrador Retriever, Danette Chorney
Solo, Briard, Laurie Wyndham

Wilson, Bernese Mountain Dog, Susan Sonia

16 # of dogs 40
Dante, Shetland Sheepdog, Bill Chiarchiaro

Jedi, Shetland Sheepdog, Leah Caracino
Cody, Cocker Spaniel, Lauren Kanter
Ranger, Shetland Sheepdog, Barbara A C Herrick
Keep Her, Border Collie, Judy Jo Drake
Bingo, American Water Spaniel, Lori Daigle
Violet, American Water Spaniel, Lori Daigle
Sailor, Bearded Collie, Katherine Dupee
Zoot, Golden Retriever, Ann Stetson
Chase, Shetland Sheepdog, Terri Arnold
Elvis, Shetland Sheepdog, Anna Ericsson
Zippy, Shetland Sheepdog, Jodi Winialski
Caper, Shetland Sheepdog, Tessa Winialski

16026
16025
16024
16023
16022
16021
16019
16017
16016
16015
16014
16013
16012
16011

16010
16009
16008
16007
16005
16040
16039
16038
16037
16036
16035
16034
16033

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

Jump Height =

12010
12002
12001
12012
12011
12009
12008
12007
12006
12005
12004
12003
12015
12014
12013

AXJA

AXJA

AXJA

AJPA

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

Indy, Shetland Sheepdog, Deb Totten

Schatzi, Australian Shepherd, Victoria Greymont
Fly, Shetland Sheepdog, Betty McAdams

Pi, Miniature Poodle, Christie McNamara

Beta, Australian Cattle Dog, Scott Hinckley

Missy, Miniature American Shepherd, Tammy Devito
Brenna, Standard Schnauzer, Pierre Lorrain
Raven, Shetland Sheepdog, Madelyn L. Cirinna
Mally, Shetland Sheepdog, Martha Davis

Banner, Shetland Sheepdog, Michael Dabrowski
Gulliver, Shetland Sheepdog, Barbara A C Herrick
Lambeau, Shetland Sheepdog, Barbara Wierzbicki
Patrick, Shetland Sheepdog, Loisann Huntley
Teya, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Laurajean
Murphy

Rumli, Mudi, Erika Kiss

Dexter, Shetland Sheepdog, Elaine Hamill

Becca, American Eskimo, Christine La Voie
Charlie, Shetland Sheepdog, Anna Ericsson
Chase, Shetland Sheepdog, Deb Totten

Bluesette, Belgian Tervuren, Geoff Stern

Eve, Collie, Kathryn Weare

Ella, Samoyed, Linda Everly

Onee, Australian Shepherd, Diane Marshall

Spirit, Australian Shepherd, Anne Derby

Joy, Labrador Retriever, Janice E. Johnson
Fresca, Labrador Retriever, Pamela Kimel Pelletier
Linus, Dalmatian, Elaine Hamill

12 #ofdogs 15

Quincy, Beagle, Susan Sonia

Hetty, Welsh Terrier, Cindy Gallant

Camber, Papillon, Heather Ciribassi
BeauJangles, Shetland Sheepdog, Sandra Taylor
Benny, Miniature Poodle, Susan Giordano
Radiance, Shetland Sheepdog, Patricia Gagnon
Callie, Shetland Sheepdog, Elaine Dabrowski
Ella, Shetland Sheepdog, Loisann Huntley
Bella, Schipperke, Marion Johnson

Pixel, Shetland Sheepdog, Karen Witting
Catcher, Schipperke, Marion Johnson

Daisy, Shetland Sheepdog, Karen Witting

Bea, Shetland Sheepdog, Diana H. Williamson
Ketch, Miniature Schnauzer, Teri Olsen

Kite, Shetland Sheepdog, Boots Gibson

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.
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This schedule reflects running order within each class. Please check your confirmation for Daily CLASS ORDER.
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Jump Height= 8 #of dogs 18

8001 AR Bones, Schipperke, Marion Johnson

8015 APA" Hazel, Pug, Heidi Mina

8014 AXB - Pinkie, Cardigan Welsh Corgi, Sally Prevost

8013 AXB  Coal, Poodle, Paula Bettencourt

8012 AXB  Chevy, All American, Joni Silva

8011 AXB - Marcy, Miniature American Shepherd, Lindsay DeVito

8010 AXB - Becky, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Marjorie Cottle

8009 AXB  Seruffy, Cairn Terrier, Janice E. Johnson

8008 AXB - Joey, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Susan Rau

8007 AXB - Tiger Lily, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Mimi Brome

8005 AXB - Pink, Papillon, Lori Daigle-Santos

8004 AXB - Comet, Coton de Tulear, Elaine Baird

8003 AXB - Phoenix, Papillon, Margarette Mikkola

8002 AXB - Squish, Smooth Coat Chihuahua, Lori Daigle-Santos

8019 AP Tulah, Papillon, Ann-Marie Roche

8018 AP Turbo, Pug, Heather Cirbassi

8017 APB Sophie, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Susan Rau

8016 APB Fenway, Border Terrier, Cathy Miller

Jump Height= 4 # of dogs 2

4002 AP Kody, All American, Joni Silva

4001 APB Nash, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Kristen Boentgen

Judge: Kim Ingraham

Jumpers Open/Open P

Jump Height= 24 #ofdogs 2

24012 %A Woz, Golden Retriever, Ann Stetson

24002 9N Charo, Alaskan Malamute, Lisa King

Jump Height= 20 #of dogs 6

20041 OA) Lodia, Portuguese Water Dog, Tara Franklin

20039 M Savvy, Australian Shepherd, Terri Collins

20038 %A Demanda, Collie, Kathryn Weare

20036 %M Riley, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Michele
Zaccaro

20034 OAJ " Phantom, Whippet, Bonnie Henderson

20040  ®®  Kaikala, Doberman Pinscher, Beth Ostrowski-Parks

Jump Height= 16 #ofdogs 3

16043 %  Rocko, Boston Terrier, Misty Peterson

16042 O Fergus, Miniature American Shepherd, Nancy Cook

16002  °  Captain, Shetland Sheepdog, Boots Gibson

Jump Height= 12 #ofdogs 2
12016 °%  Billy, All American, Debra Loomis
12017 %% Noelle, Shetland Sheepdog, Martha Chiarchiaro

Jump Height= 8 #ofdogs 3

8021 OA Gilligan, Boston Terrier, Barbara Brown

8020 O Basil, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Heidi Johnston
8006 oA Holley, Papillon, Margarette Mikkola

Jump Height= 4 #of dogs 1

4003 0% Rowen, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Judith
Chaples Burke

Judge: Kim Ingraham

Jumpers Novice A/B/P

Jump Height= 20 #of dogs 3

20037 M8 Timer, Labrador Retriever, Jan Johnson
20035  NAB Gingee, Border Collie, Carolyn Rancourt
20043  NA® Thome, Collie, Jody Arseneault

Jump Height= 16 #ofdogs 3

16047  “MB Tarzan, Shetland Sheepdog, Anna Ericsson
16045  “WB  Kelsey, Shetland Sheepdog, Alyson Ober
16046  “AP Van, Border Collie, Harmony Fall

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.
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This schedule reflects running order within each class. Please check your confirmation for Daily CLASS ORDER.



